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Depth stop (included)

Unit: mm
‘18
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Measuring jaws Unit: mm
(included) 520
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812
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Multifunctional points 7392 (optional, page 52)

e s 063
= T B 3

*Itis necessary to use point sleeve (code 1125-T104) for these points

Ball points 7391* (optional, page 52)

Screw thread points 7381*, 7321% (optional, page 52)

= T /=

DIGITAL CALIPERS WITH INTERCHANGEABLE POINTS

A

1526-200

= Non waterproof

= Supplied with 3 pairs of points and zero setting block

for external measurement

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -)

Automatic power off, move the digital unit to turn on power
Battery CR2032

Made of stainless steel

Optional accessory: points

With data interface
Data output cable (optional)

7315-25 (receiver is needed) page 5, Code

1526-200 | 744.25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20

Built-in wireless

1526-200WL

DATA
OUTPUT

| VIDEO |
short spherical points (included)  unit: mm
] SRZ
E =
8 s

long spherical/flat points (included) |, .. .,
SR2

[-———---3
12

=
8l |

spherical blade points (included) Unit: mm

6
i SR2
preset buttons O E[E =
i RE T
Unit: mm
290

N N

I~ = |
i’ ;\\ ) =9

Receiver (optional)
code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9

Accuracy

Application

short spherical points 12-212mm/0.5-8.5" (internal) +0.03mm for grooves inside small hole

. . 24-224mm/1-8.8" (internal) spherical points for grooves inside hole
long sphericalfflat points 0-187mm/0-7.5" (external) 10.03mm flat points for external grooves
spherical blade points 24:22amm/1:8 87 (Intemal) +0.03mm for narrow grooves inside hole

0-187mm/0-7.5" (external)

measure internal and external grooves

zero setting block for external

measurement (included) install points

measuring
jaw

oy,

point
fix screw

| |
i |
01— . — [ \ ; \

‘ 1 1
spherical blade points for
narrow groove (inside hole)
measurement

flat points for external
groove measurement

spherical points for groove
(inside hole) measurement

To be continued
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<INSIZF>

Depth stop (optional
p P (op ) 2 } 01
Unit: mm - <
ﬁa g’[ 1 le 4 for external groove | for internal groove
it ¥ | |
6143 2-M3x0.5 ‘—5—‘ ‘ﬁ_‘ 6143 measurement measurement
Point sleeve (optional) Ball points (optional)
Unit: mm Code Ball dia. (D) Range — ( )
5, 18 * 75-275mm/3.0-10.8" (internal
: — QJF\ —== jllg 7391-T3 $@2.0mm | 4 146mm/0-5.7" (external)
1526-T101 7391-T4* S@2.5mm 76-276mm/3.0 30.8 (internal)
7391-T5 0-145mm/0-5.7" (external)
installation * 77-277mm/3.0-10.9" (internal)
— " 7391-T5 $@3.0mm | 4 144mm/0-5.6" (external)
——measuring jaw Unit: mm
1 _ point L 15 * 78-278mm/3.1-10.9" (internal)
e A P oIS HREAHEINE SA3.5mm | _143mm/0-5.6" (external)
Lpoint sleeve 7130117 | soa0 79-279mm/3.1-10.9" (internal)
fix screw - MM 0.142mm/0-5.6" (external)
* 80-280mm/3.2-11.0" (internal)
7391-T8 S@4.5mm | 4 141mm/0-5.5" (external)
*
It is necessary to use point sleeve % 81-281mm/3.2-11.0" (internal)
*(*code 1526-T101) for these points 7391-T9 $@5.0mm | 4 140mm/0-5.5" (external)
Range of 1526-200 and 1526-200WL .
stall - - * 83-283mm/3.3-11.1" (internal)
ft talling th ts and t 5
1526-T101 g;ervlgs 2ling Ihe paints and poin PRI $@6.0mm | 5_138mm/0-5.4" (external)
Multifunctional points (optional)
| Unit: mm
(—— B 5/ = | == = 84@3‘” oo L7l
SE Q) | > 7392-T1* flat
7392-T1 o 7392-T4 7392-T7 N 7392-T2* spherical
SR, ) . % :
AGAIS ~ 55 7392-T3 spline
=0 =2 (== = =" - = D= O-Q@Zﬂl maoota* | ot
7392-T2 7392-T5 : 7392-T8 o 7392-T5* | blade
o) N [=
ol 3 60° Sl 55° 7392-T6* knife-edge
& Sd o= = N@jﬂ = T3 @ 7392-T7* | point
7392-T3 7392-T6 7392-T9 7392-T8* | knife-edge
2Rl W

66-266mm/2.6-10.5" (internal), 0-155mm/0-6.1" (external)
**Range of 1526-200 and 1526-200WL after installing the points and point sleeve

*Itis necessary to use point
sleeve (code 1526-T101)
for these points

Screw thread points (optional)

Unit: mm

ﬁew

%]

7321-T16

Y

I =
o]
Q

Internal thread (60° thread angle)

Code Pitch

7381-T11

Unit: mm

33 EEGO" lg

External thread (60° thread angle)

7321-T11* 0.4-0.5mm/64-48TPI 7381-T11*
7321-T12* 0.6-0.9mm/44-28TPI 7381-T12*
7321-T13* 1-1.75mm/24-14TPI 7381-T13* 1-
7321-T14* 2-3mm/13-9TPI 7381-T14*
7321-T15* 3.5-5mm/8-5TPI 7381-T15*
7321-T16* 5.5-7mm/4.5-3.5TPI 7381-T16*

* 6 pairs/set, including all %
7321-T1S above points 7381-TS

*ltis necessary to use point sleeve (code 1526-T101) for these points

Code Pitch

0.4-0.5mm/64-48TPI
0.6-0.9mm/44-28TPI

1.75mm/24-14TPI

2-3mm/13-9TPI
3.5-56mm/8-5TPI
5.5-Tmm/4.5-3.5TPI

6 pairs/set, including all
above points

66-266mm/2.6-10.5" (internal)
0-155mm/0-6.1" (external)

**Range of 1526-200 and 1526-200WL
after installing the points and point sleeve
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DIGITAL CALIPERS WITH INTERCHANGEABLE POINTS
OUTPUT

short spherical/flat points (included) it m | ;' -
| SR [ [
o 2 r - 1124-300A

Unit: mm
| SRZ zero setting block for
[ . external measurement
al | 20 Unit: mm (included)
- - . Kel
short spherical blade points (included) . I = .
-
S
0 ===
g2
preset buttons
o
long spherical blade points (included) e || measure internal and
8 2 external grooves
0 T = ‘
L 8 20 | ED—D—:,:
\
Hl ; [l
= Non waterproof spherical points for groove
= Supplied with 4 pairs of points and zero setting block (inside hole) measurement
for external measurement
= Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005" ) ) denth stop 6143 !
= Buttons: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -) install points ?optior‘:al) ‘
= Automatic power off, move the digital unit to turn on power —- measuring ‘ | ‘
= Battery CR2032 jaw : L
= Made of stainless steel spherical blade points for
= Optional accessory: points (code 1526-T101, 7392, { point narrown?;(;c;\aere(mz:?te hole)
7391, 7381, 7321), depth stop (code 6143) @fix screw
With data interface
Data output cable (optional) Built-in wireless .
. . i i flat points for external
7315-25 (receiver is needed) page 5, Code Receiver (optional) t
124-300A | '7214.25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20 1124-300AWL | code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 groove measuremen
Point Range Accuracy Application
. . 24-324mm/1-12.7" (internal) spherical points for grooves inside hole (small hole)
CUSEL UL CURENLS 0-288mm/0-11.3" (external) AP flat points for external grooves
q . 40-340mm/1.5-13.3" (internal) spherical points for grooves inside hole (large hole)
ienaelisiesiifiateeints 0-272mm/0-10.7" (external) 20.04mm flat points for external grooves
short spherical blade points gigg?nmm%j{ :II 2:3',,7'('(3(:2;?:;?)') +0.04mm for narrow grooves inside hole (small hole)
long spherical blade points 302:73‘2121?1710/118;3(2xt(ézr;tnearlr;al) +0.04mm for narrow grooves inside hole (large hole)
Multifunctional points 7392™ Ball points 7391 (optional, page 52)

(optional, page 52)

= = 59 3 = Screw thread points 7381*, 7321% (optional, page 52)
= T B < = 3 —

*Itis necessary to use point sleeve (code 1526-T101) for these points
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DIGITAL CALIPERS WITH INTERCHANGEABLE POINTS
outpuT [l AVAILABLE (PAGE 272~276)
| VIDEO |

preset buttons
-

- e
-l
1530-300
= Non waterproof M2 5x0.45 N Unit: mm
= Supplied with 4 pairs of points and zero R 28 \gl
setting block for external measurement o= ' i o
= Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005" M2.5x0.45 22
= Buttons: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -) *g\[ﬁgfsm“
= Automatic power off, move the digital M25x045 15
unit to turn on power ﬁ\ﬁ%ﬂfsm‘l
= Battery CR2032 sl M2.5%0.45
= Made of stainless steel M2.5x0.45 1_25‘_ D
= Optional accessory: points (page 272~276), W}ﬁgﬁ;ﬁ 12
depth stop (code 6143)
measure internal and external grooves
4 pairs of points (included) zero setting block for

external measurement

';.‘E ‘ ;;' o w= B (included)
— — s E— —— e e
e el ‘
—é— : e b

Accuracy Data output cable (optional)
o 7315-25 (receiver is needed) page 5,
1530-300 0-300mm/0-12 +0.06mm 407mm 90mm 16mm 7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20

. 7315-22 (receiver is needed) page 5,
1530-500 0-500mm/0-20 +0.08mm 740mm 100mm 24mm 7214-22 page 11, 7302-22 page 20

depth stop 6143 (optional)

Built-in wireless
(receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)

Accuracy
1530-300WL 0-300mm/0-12" +0.06mm 407mm 90mm 16mm
1530-500WL 0-500mm/0-20" +0.08mm 740mm 100mm 24mm

*For different points, the measuring range changes accordingly
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DIGITAL INSIDE GROOVE CALIPERS

preset buttons
-

1520-150 1520-150P

Unit: mm

= Measure diameter of grooves inside small bores

= Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

= Buttons type A: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -),
type B: on/off, zero, mm/inch, ABS/REL, hold

= Battery CR2032

® Made of stainless steel

= Optional accessory: depth stop (code 6143)

e

depth stop 6143
(optional)

Non waterproof, with data interface
(optional data output cable: code 7315-25 receiver is needed page 5, 7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20)

Accuracy
1520-150 11-150mm/0.43-6" A +0.04mm 236mm 3.5mm 5mm 41mm 1mm
1520-200 16-200mm/0.63-8" A +0.04mm 285mm 5mm 7mm 41mm 1mm
1520-300 20-300mm/0.79-12" A +0.05mm 398mm 7.5mm 9mm 62mm 2mm

2.5mm
3mm
4mm

Accuracy
1520-150WL 11-150mm/0.43-6" A +0.04mm 236mm 3.5mm 5mm 41mm Tmm
1520-200WL 16-200mm/0.63-8" A +0.04mm 285mm 5mm 7mm 41mm 1mm
1520-300WL 20-300mm/0.79-12" A +0.05mm 398mm 7.5mm 9mm 62mm 2mm

IP67 dust/waterproof, no automatic power off, set zero after power on each time, without data interface

2.5mm
3mm
4mm

Accuracy
1520-150P 14-150mm/0.56-6" B +0.04mm 5mm 7mm 30mm
1520-1501P 8-150mm/0.31-6" B +0.04mm 2mm 4mm 40mm
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DATA
OUTPUT

depth stop 6143
(optional)

type B:

Data output

Non waterproof

Measure groove diameter
Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"
Buttons type A: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -)

on/off, zero, mm/inch

Made of stainless steel
Optional accessory: depth stop

(code 6143, for calipers with c=16mm)

Preset (no need to add the width of the jaws on the reading), with data interface
Type

Code
1121-150A
1121-1501
1121-200A
1121-2001
1121-300A
1121-3001A
1121-500A
1121-5001
1121-5002

Range
24-150mm/0.94-6"
35-150mm/1.38-6"
25-200mm/0.98-8"
40-200mm/1.57-8"
30-300mm/1.18-12"
50-300mm/1.97-12"
40-500mm/1.57-20"
60-500mm/2.36-20"
80-500mm/3.15-20"

A

>>2>>>>>>

Automatic power off, move the digital unit to turn on power
Battery CR2032

Accuracy

+0.04mm
+0.05mm
+0.04mm
+0.05mm
+0.07mm
+0.07mm
+0.07mm
+0.08mm
+0.08mm

preset buttons

+ —

L
250
250
310
310
410
410
680
680
680

<INSIZF>

DIGITAL INSIDE POINT CALIPERS

1121-150A
type A

b
12
17.5
12.5

g1 0 O N O o Oy
N
o

. =S
o O

1121-150B
type B

120
150

a2
@2
@2
a3
@2
a3
a3
a3
a3

(mm)
Data output cable (optional)

7315-25 (receiver is needed) page 5,
7214-25 page 11,
7302-21 page 20

7315-22 (receiver is needed) page 5,
7214-22 page 11,
7302-22 page 20

Preset (no need to add the width of the jaws on the reading), built-in wireless (receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)

Code
1121-150AWL
1121-1501WL
1121-200AWL
1121-2001WL
1121-300AWL
1121-3001AWL
1121-500AWL
1121-5001WL
1121-5002WL

Range
24-150mm/0.94-6"
35-150mm/1.38-6"
25-200mm/0.98-8"
40-200mm/1.57-8"
30-300mm/1.18-12"
50-300mm/1.97-12"
40-500mm/1.57-20"
60-500mm/2.36-20"
80-500mm/3.15-20"

Type

A

>>>>»>>>>

Accuracy
+0.04mm
+0.05mm
+0.04mm
+0.05mm
+0.07mm
+0.07mm
+0.07mm
+0.08mm
+0.08mm

No preset (need to add the width of the jaws on the reading)

L
250mm
250mm
310mm
310mm
410mm
410mm
680mm
680mm
680mm

a
5mm
6mm
5mm
7mm
5mm
8mm
5mm

10mm

16mm

b
12mm
17.5mm
12.5mm
20mm
15mm
25mm
20mm
30mm
40mm

c d D
16mm 28mm @2mm
16mm 60mm @2mm
16mm 37mm g2mm
16mm 70mm J3mm
16mm 50mm @2mm
16mm 77mm @3mm
24mm 90mm @3mm
24mm 120mm J3mm
24mm 150mm J3mm

Accuracy
1121-150B 50-150mm/1.97-6" B +0.06mm 270mm 8mm 25mm 20mm 90mm @3mm
1121-200B 60-200mm/2.36-8" B +0.06mm 320mm 10mm 30mm 20mm 100mm Z3mm
1121-300B 60-300mm/2.36-12" B +0.07mm 420mm 10mm 30mm 20mm 110mm J3mm
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DIGITAL INSIDE GROOVE CALIPERS

preset buttons
depth stop 6143 + —
(optional) ||

1120-150A
type A

= Measure groove diameter

= Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

= Buttons type A: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -)
type B: on/off, zero, mm/inch
type C: on/off, zero, mm/inch, ABS/REL, hold

= Battery CR2032

= Made of stainless steel

= Optional accessory: depth stop

(code 6143, for calipers with c=16mm)

1120-150B
type B

1120-150P
type C

Non waterproof, preset (no need to add the width of the jaws on the reading), with data interface (mm)

Code Range Type Accuracy L a b c e f Data output cable (optional)
1120-150A | 22-150mm/0.87-6" A +0.04mm | 250 | 5 11 16 | 30 1 4
1120-1501 | 35-150mm/1.38-6" A +0.06mm | 250 | 6 | 175 | 16 | 60 | 1.5 4 7315-25 (receiver is needed) page 5
1120-200A | 25-200mm/0.98-8" A £0.04mm | 310 | 5 [ 125 | 16 | 40 1 4 7214-25 page 11, ’
1120-2001 | 40-200mm/1.57-8" A +0.06mm | 310 | 7 20 |16 | 70 | 25| 4 7302-21 page 20
1120-300A | 30-300mm/1.18-12" A +0.05mm | 410 | 5 15 16 | 50 | 1.5 4
1120-3001 | 50-300mm/1.97-12" A +0.07mm | 410 | 8 25 |16 | 80 | 25| 4
1120-500 40-500mm/1.57-20" A +0.07mm 680 5 20 24 90 2.2 5.5 | 7315-22 (receiver is needed) page 5,
1120-5001 | 60-500mm/2.36-20" A +0.08mm | 680 | 10 | 30 | 24 [ 120 | 3.4 | 55 7214-22 page 11,
1120-5002 | 80-500mm/3.15-20" | A | #0.08mm | 680 | 16 | 40 | 24 | 150 | 5.2 | 5.5 7302-22 page 20

Non waterproof, preset (no need to add the width of the jaws on the reading),

built-in wireless (receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)
Code Range Type Accuracy L a b (] d (] f
1120-150AWL | 22-150mm/0.87-6" A +0.04mm 250mm 5mm 11mm 16mm 30mm 1mm 4mm
1120-1501WL 35-150mm/1.38-6" A +0.06mm 250mm 6mm 17.5mm 16mm 60mm 1.5mm 4mm
1120-200AWL 25-200mm/0.98-8" A +0.04mm 310mm 5mm 12.5mm 16mm 40mm 1mm 4mm
1120-2001WL 40-200mm/1.57-8" A +0.06mm 310mm 7mm 20mm 16mm 70mm 2.5mm 4mm
1120-300AWL 30-300mm/1.18-12" A +0.05mm 410mm 5mm 15mm 16mm 50mm 1.5mm 4mm
1120-3001WL 50-300mm/1.97-12" A +0.07mm 410mm 8mm 25mm 16mm 80mm 2.5mm 4mm
1120-500WL 40-500mm/1.57-20" A +0.07mm 680mm 5mm 20mm 24mm 90mm 22mm | 5.5mm
1120-5001WL 60-500mm/2.36-20" A +0.08mm 680mm 10mm 30mm 24mm | 120mm 3.4mm 5.5mm
1120-5002WL 80-500mm/3.15-20" A +0.08mm 680mm 16mm 40mm 24mm 150mm 5.2mm 5.5mm

Non waterproof, no preset (need to add the width of the jaws on the reading)

Accuracy

1120-150B 50-150mm/1.97-6" +0.06mm 270mm 8mm 25mm 20mm 90mm 3.4mm 4mm
1120-200B 60-200mm/2.36-8" +0.06mm 320mm 10mm 30mm 20mm 100mm 3.4mm 4mm
1120-300B 60-300mm/2.36-12" +0.07mm 420mm 10mm 30mm 20mm 110mm 3.4mm 4mm
IP67 dust/waterproof, no automatic power off, set zero after power on each time,
no preset (need to add the width of the jaws on the reading), without data interface
Code Range Type Accuracy L a b c d e f
1120-150P 22-150mm/0.87-6" +0.04mm 250mm 5mm 11mm 16mm 30mm 1mm 4mm
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INSIDE GROOVE VERNIER CALIPER

Unit: mm

= Measure diameter of
grooves inside bores i
= Made of stainless steel
= Satin chrome plated -
reading surface 1262-150A

Code Range Graduation Accuracy
1262-150A | 18-150mm 0.02mm +0.04mm

DIGITAL INSIDE GROOVE CALIPERS

preset buttons
-

1176-150 ‘ 1176-150P

Unit: mm Unit: mm

depth stop 6143
(optional)

T = type A

(mm)

sizes to be measured
(use lower jaws)

sizes to be measured

= Measure diameter of grooves inside bores ;
= Resolution: 0.01mmy/0.0005" (use tpper jaws) AL e
= Buttons type A: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -) 2 —
type B: on/off, zero, mm/inch, ABS/REL, hold _ o 219 | <40
= Battery CR2032 5 29 |<8 il @20 | <50
= Made of stainless steel 210 | <15 = 221 <58
= Optional accessory: depth stop (code 6143) 211~200 | <30 | D2] @22~200 | <70
Non waterproof, with data interface
(optional data output cable: code 7315-25 receiver is needed page 5, 7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20)
Range of upper jaw Range of lower jaw Type Accuracy
1176-150 9-150mm/0.35-6" 17-150mm/0.70-6" A +0.04mm 260mm 3mm
1176-200 9-200mm/0.35-8" 17-200mm/0.70-8" A +0.05mm 320mm | 3.5mm
1176-150WL | 9-150mm/0.35-6" 17-150mm/0.70-6" A +0.04mm 260mm | 3mm
1176-200WL | 9-200mm/0.35-8" 17-200mm/0.70-8" A +0.05mm 320mm | 3.5mm
IP67 dust/waterproof, without data interface, no automatic power off, set zero after power on each time
Range of upper jaw Range of lower jaw Type Accuracy
1176-150P 9-150mm/0.35-6" 17-150mm/0.70-6" +0.04mm 4mm
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DIGITAL INSIDE GROOVE CALIPERS

preset buttons
-

400 Unit: mm

— -m —

h L 1178-300 type A

1178-300P

Measure diameter of grooves inside bores

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons type A: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -)
type B: on/off, zero, mm/inch, ABS/REL, hold

Battery CR2032

Made of stainless steel

Optional accessory: depth stop (code 6143)

depth stop 6143
(optional)

|
Non waterproof, with data interface (optional data output cable:
code 7315-25 receiver is needed page 5, 7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20)
Code Range Type Accuracy
1178-300 25-300mm/1.18-12" A +0.05mm

Non waterproof, built-in wireless
(receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)

Code Range Type Accuracy
1178-300WL 25-300mm/1.18-12" A +0.05mm

IP67 dust/waterproof, no automatic power off, set zero
after power on each time, without data interface

Code Range Type Accuracy
1178-300P 33-300mm/1.30-12" B +0.05mm

60

M & B Calibr, spol. s r.o. | obchod@mbcalibr.cz | +420 546 434 700 | www.mbcalibr.cz



<INSIZE>

DIGITAL DEEP HOLE INSIDE GROOVE CALIPERS
OUTPUT

()

preset buttons

+ —

1129-300

Non waterproof

Measure diameter of grooves inside deep holes depth stop 6143 (optional)
Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -) )
Automatic power off, move the digital Unit: mm
unit to turn on power

Battery CR2032

Made of stainless steel

= Optional accessory: depth stop (code 6143)

e

With data interface (optional data output cable: code 7315-25 receiver is needed page 5,
7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20)

Range of upper jaw Range of lower jaw Accuracy
1129-300 0-300mm/0-12" 30-300mm/1.2-12" +0.06mm

(@7
t

Built-in wireless (receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)

Range of upper jaw Range of lower jaw Accuracy

1129-300WL 0-300mm/0-12" 30-300mm/1.2-12" +0.06mm
DIGITAL INSIDE GROOVE CALIPERS
OUTPUT

Non waterproof

Measure diameter or distance of grooves
Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, set, mm/inch, preset (+, -) 1128-200
Automatic power off, move the digital

unit to turn on power preset buttons
Battery CR2032 i

Made of stainless steel ||

Unit: mm

With data interface (optional data output cable:
code 7315-25 receiver is needed page 5, 7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20)

Range of upper jaw Range of lower jaw Accuracy
1128-200 10-200mm/0.39-8" 3-200mm/0.12-8" +0.03mm

Built-in wireless (receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)

Range of upper jaw  Range of lower jaw  Accuracy wi@

1128-200WL | 10-200mm/0.39-8" 3-200mm/0.12-8" +0.03mm
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<INSIZE>

DIGITAL OUTSIDE NECK CALIPERS

DATA
OUTPUT

depth stop 6143
(optional)

= Non waterproof 1187-150A
= Measure grooves and recesses
= Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"
= Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch L
= Automatic power off, move the digital
unit to turn on power
= Battery CR2032
= Made of stainless steel
= Optional accessory: depth stop (code 6143,
for calipers with e=16mm)

:
@

With data interface (mm)
Accuracy f Data output cable (optional)
1187-150A 0-150mm/0-6" +0.04mm 250 5 1 40 15 16 4 7315-25 (receiver is needed) page 5,
1187-200A | 0-200mm/0-8" +0.05mm 310 9 15 80 23 | 16 4 7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20
1187-300A 0-300mm/0-12" +0.06mm 490 12 2 150 36 24 4 ‘ 7315-22 (receiver is needed) page 5,
1187-500A 0-500mm/0-20" +0.07mm 690 12 2 150 36 24 8.5 7214-22 page 11, 7302-22 page 20

Built-in wireless (receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)

Accuracy

1187-150AWL
1187-200AWL
1187-300AWL
1187-500AWL

0-150mm/0-6"
0-200mm/0-8"
0-300mm/0-12"
0-500mm/0-20"

+0.04mm
+0.05mm
+0.06mm
+0.07mm

250mm
310mm
490mm
690mm

1mm
1.5mm

2mm

2mm

40mm
80mm
150mm
150mm

16mm
16mm
24mm
24mm

4mm

4mm

4mm
5.5mm

DIGITAL OUTSIDE POINT CALIPERS
OUTPUT

= Non waterproof

Measure wall thickness inside
bores and recesses

= Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

m Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch
Automatic power off, move the
digital unit to turn on power L
Battery CR2032 =
Made of stainless steel

Optional accessory: depth stop (code 6143)

depth stop 6143
(optional)

1185-150A

With data interface (mm)

7214-22 page 11, 7302-22 page 20

Accuracy b Data output cable (optional)
1185-150A | 0-150mm/0-6" +0.04mm 250 40 3 | 10 2 5 16 7315-25 (receiver is needed) page 5,
1185-200A | 0-200mm/0-8" £0.05mm 310 80 3 | 14 3 9 16 7214-25 page 11, 7302-21 page 20
1185-300A | 0-300mm/0-12" | +0.06mm | 490 | 150 | 3 | 20 | 3 | 12 | 24 ‘ LRl (e D ISl e]) Rl

Built-in wireless (receiver code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9 is needed)

Accuracy

1185-150AWL 0-150mm/0-6" +0.04mm 250mm 40mm 3mm 10mm 2mm 5mm 16mm
1185-200AWL 0-200mm/0-8" +0.05mm 310mm 80mm 3mm 14mm 3mm 9mm 16mm
1185-300AWL 0-300mm/0-12" +0.06mm 490mm 150mm 3mm 20mm 3mm 12mm 24mm
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